Athletics

Student Activities

Transportation Fee

Student Health Fee

e $167 Health Svcs
e $288 Counseling Ctr

Student Recreation
e $132 HUB Rec
e $230 Ice Arena
e $140 ALLWell North

Student Union

Educ. Technology

Registration

FY23
Mandatory Fees
$2,622 Annually

$289

$186

$ 14

$455

$502

$610

$466

$100



	Sheet1



