

## FY23 Mandatory Fees \$2,622 Annually

	\$2,022 Annually
Athletics	\$289
Student Activities	\$186
Transportation Fee	\$ 14
Student Health Fee  • \$167 Health Svcs • \$288 Counseling Ctr	\$455
Student Recreation  • \$132 HUB Rec  • \$230 Ice Arena  • \$140 ALLWell North	\$502
Student Union	\$610
Educ. Technology	\$466
Registration	\$100